

10 EX CIVIL 223/24 SURENDER AND ANR Vs. SUNIL

26.09.2024

Present: Sh. Rahmat Ali, Ld. Proxy counsel for Sh. Shubham Sharma,
Ld. Counsel for DH.

Adjournment sought on behalf of DH due to some personal
exigencies.

In view thereof, put up for consideration on **28.11.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 26.09.2024