

11 EX CIVIL No.223/24
SURENDER AND ANR Vs. SUNIL

28.11.2024

Senior Citizen Matter

Present: Sh. Rehmat Ali, Ld. proxy counsel for Sh. Shubham Sharma, Ld. counsel for DH.

Let valuation report be called from concerned SDM for the suit property.

Put up for further proceedings on **09.01.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 28.11.2024