

15
EX CIVIL 223/24
SURENDER AND ANR Vs. SUNIL

22.04.2026

Present: None for DH.

Today the matter is fixed for further proceedings.

None appears for DH.

List for further proceedings on **03.06.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 22.04.2026